20F00071 - 001: Ensure Safe and Reliable
National Road System — Network
Development Program — Construction of By-
Pass and Diversion Roads, Juban-Bulan
Diversion Road, Bulan Section, Sorsegon,
Bulan, Sersogon (2nd Legislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

12/6/2019

12111719

120192019

1/6/2020

1/6/1020

1112020

2/26/2020

3/10/2020

6/23/2020

6/24/2020

FY 2020 NEP

38,598,418.91

31,433,597.18

COA / NACAP / PICE

12/19/2019

1/6/2020

1/6/2020

1/13/2070

1/20/2020

20F00072 - 001: Ensure Sofe and Reliable
National Road System — Network
Development Program — Construction of By-
Pass and Diversion Roads, Doragu Urban
Tourism Eco Route {DUTERTE) Project, Albay,
Daraga, Albay (2nd Legislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

1/8/2020

1/14-20/2020

1/22/2020

2/3/2020

232020

2/10/2020

2242020

34/2000

5/29/2020

5/29/2020

FY 2020 NEP

86,848,089.18

84,142,533.96

COA / NACAP / PICE

1/22/2020

/31020

2/3/2020

/10/2070

/24j2020

20F00073 - Convergence and Special
Support Progrom — Construction/lmprovement
of Access Roads leading to Trades, Industries
and Economic Zones — Bolud National Road
connecting Barongay Danao in support of
Agribusiness, Balud, Masbate (2nd Legislative
District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

1121/2019

11/26-12/219

12/4/201%

12/16/2019

12/16/2019

12/23/2019

N0

2/24/2020

2/26/2020

FY 2020 NEP

120,623,387.41

117,900,437.73

COA / NACAP / PICE

12/4/2019

12/16/2019

12/16/2019

12/23/2019

1/6/2020

20F00074 - Convergence and Spedial
Support Program — Construction/Improvement
of Access Roads leading to Declared Tourism
Destinations — Esperanza-Placer Road leading
to Pasiogon Beach Front, Balay na Bato and
Esperanza Seaport, Mashate, Esperanza,
Masbate (3rd Legislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

12/6/2019

12111719

12019/2019

1/6/2020

1/6/2020

2172020

32020

31/2020

5/18/2020

5/18/2020

FY 2020 NEP

159,224,289.84

156,039,808.15

COA / NACAP | PICE

12/19/2019

1/6/2020

1/6/2020

1/13/2020

1/20/2020

20F00075 - 001: Ensure Sofe and Reliable
National Road System — Network
Development Progiam — Construction of By-
Pass and Diversion Reads — Nago-Jdt.
Magarao-Canaman-Libmanan Jet. PPH Road
{Skybridge), Camarines Sur, Libmanan,
Comarines Sur 2nd Legislative District

Construction
Division

Public Bidding

5/27/2020

6/10/2020

/232020

6/23/2020

FY 2020 NEP

43,424,762.96

COA / NACAP / PICE

6/10/2020

6/13/2020

6/23/2020

6/30/2020

T/1/2020

20F00076 - 001: Ensure Safe and Reliahle
National Road System — Network
Development Program — Construction of By-
Pass and Diversion Roads, Tagkewayan-Lobo
Diversion Road (Labo Section), Camarines
Norte, Labo, Camarines Norte 1st Legisiative
District

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

5/20/2020

5/27-6/2/2020

§/4/2020

8162020

§/18/2020

FY 2020 NEP

125,449,753.22

COA | NACAP / PICE

&/4/2020

6162020

6/16/2020

6/23/2020

4/30/2020

310204100759000.PC

20F00077 - 001: Ensure Safe and Reliable
National Road System — Network
Development Program — Construction of
Bypass and Diversion Roads, Pamplona-San
Fernando Bypass Road, Burabod, Camarines
Sur, Pamplona, Camarines Sur 2nd Legislative
District

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

1/27/2020

1/30-2/5/2070

2/6/2020

2182020

2/18/2020

2/26/2000

31172020

311/2020

5/29/2020

5/29/2020

FY 2020 NEP

34,515,535.36

33411,499.19

COA | NACAP / PICE

2182020

3/18/2020

2/26{2020

3 2000




